REVISIONS

|

0.625 [15.9]

—

4750 12071 REF,

1262 [32.01 7.344 [1865] ———m—————————————— |——.375 951

2.000 [50.81

END VIEW SHOWN WITH
COVER REMOVED

|— 2250 |:57.2:|—|
875 (2221
a il ’ :]
— L N =)
1250 [318] i i
| | ALL DIMS IN [1 ARE IN MM,

—_— |
| | 12 120050177 'A0050030 NAMEPLATE MSD-1X 1
1250 [31.8] H H 11 |20200124 D0200085 MACHINED (ALUM) COVER FOR CMS 1
| 10 20200118 D0020092 BASE ASSEMBLY FOR CMS-X ALUM. 1
_é___é 9 (22018508 #12 LPE RED CAP PLUG 2
; 8 120053407 #4 INT. TOOTH LOCKWASHER Z/P 2
7 20203408 #8 INT TOOTH LOCK WASHER Z/P 6
BASE PLATE DETAIL 6 |22011004 8-32 X 3/8" ROUND HEAD SCREW 2
5 [20051082 4-40 X 5/16 RHMS Z/P 2
4 122011015 O-RING 1
3 [22011003 #8 STANDOFFS X 1" LONG 2
2 |20050179 A0050031 50 Segment Disk 1
1 |20050173 Electronics Assy MSD Sensor 1

DET |PART DWG DESCRIPTION QTY

& CONVEYOR COMPONENTS COMPANY

130 SELTZER RD., CROSWELL, MICH. 48422

TH.FRNT 15 0 STALE & SHOULD AT B SUALED

orawn GL 03/18/08
e ”/”/hTI'IS ORAWNG WAS COMPUTER GENERATED IN FULL SCALE

o 5| B/ MSD—1X_ASSEMBLY

THS PRNT IS THE PROPERTY OF
COUPANY

AND MUST NOT BE USED IN PART NO.

WHOLE OR PART WITHOUT

o revmowaowo | MSD—1X DO050053 |-




